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Hot Lunch & Pizza Order Form – April, 2015 
Please review the menu below and check the days you wish to order lunch. 

April, 2015 
 

You lunch order is DUE no later than Wednesday, March 25th! 
The lunch menu and order form are always available on the CVA website. 

 
� Monday, April  6 

 
No School  

� Tuesday, April 7  
Tomato Soup  Sliced Turkey       

Matzo Roll   Fresh Fruit 
 

� Wednesday, April 8  
# of slices:     cheese pizza 
   pepperoni pizza 

� Monday, April 13  
Meat Tacos 

Soft/Crispy Shells W/Toppings 
Fresh Fruit 

Cookie 
 

� Tuesday, April 14 
French Toast Sticks w/syrup            

Breakfast    Potatoes 
Fresh Fruit       

 
 

� Wednesday, April 15 
# of slices:     cheese pizza 
   pepperoni pizza 

� Monday, April 20  
Sloppy Joe on Bun               

Tater Tots  Corn on the Cobb   
Dessert  

 

� Tuesday, April 21  
Macaroni & Cheese          

Carrots/Celery Sticks W/ Ranch    
Dessert 

 
 

� Wednesday, April 22  
# of slices:     cheese pizza 
   pepperoni pizza 

� Monday, April 27  
Crispy Chicken Wrap                    

Pasta Salad Red Apple         
Dessert 

 

� Tuesday, April 28 
Cheese Ravioli Alfredo Sauce     

Broccoli  Bakery Bar 
 
 

� Wednesday, April  29 
# of slices:     cheese pizza 
   pepperoni pizza 

 
 

Item Quantity  x  Cost  =  Total  
Hot Lunch  $4.25  

Pizza – 1 Slice  $3.00  

Pizza – 2 Slices  $5.00  

Milk  $0.15  

 Grand Total   
 
 
Student’s Name:    

� Make checks payable to Cyber Village Academy. 
� You must fill out a separate order form for each student in your family, but you may write one check for 

the total orders from your family. 
� Lunch orders and pizza orders can be paid into the same account on the same check. 
� Forms will not be accepted after the due date. 


